R
Parker SensoControl® Test Points
 R11 Catalogue 4100-10/UK
*Please add the suffixes
below according to the material/
surface required.
Weight PN (bar)1)
T1 L1 L2 max. S1 S2 g/1 piece Order code* CF DF**
G 1/4 54.0 12 19 19 74 MAV1/4MA3 630 4.0
G 1/2 64.0 12 27 19 129 MAV1/2MA3 630 4.0
G 1/4 41.0 19 61 MAVMD1/4MA3 630 4.0
G 1/2 51.5 27 103 MAVMD1/2MA3 630 4.0
200.0 73 SMA3-200 630 2.5
300.0 74 SMA3-300 630 2.5
400.0 74 SMA3-400 630 2.5
630.0 79 SMA3-630 630 2.5
800.0 83 SMA3-800 630 2.5
1000.0 87 SMA3-1000 630 2.5
1500.0 95 SMA3-1500 630 2.5
2000.0 105 SMA3-2000 630 2.5
2500.0 110 SMA3-2500 630 2.5
3200.0 125 SMA3-3200 630 2.5
4000.0 137 SMA3-4000 630 2.5
**DF = Design Factor
1) Pressure shown = item deliverable
PN (bar)
= PN (MPa)